
No Course Credit Credit Hours Teaching Mode Date Beijing Time

1 Foundation of Data Science 2 36 Online Only Mon, Wed, Fri 13:30-16:05

2 Social Media and Social Networking 2 36 Online Only Mon, Wed, Fri 09:00-11:35

3 International Finance 3 48 Online Only Mon, Tue, Thur 13:30-17:00

4 China's Modern Economy 3 48 Online Only Mon, Tue, Wed 18:00-21:30

5 Fundamentals of Marketing 3 48 Online Only Mon, Wed, Fri 09:00-12:30

Thur 18:00-21:30
Sat, Sun 09:00-12:30

7 Management of Information System 3 48 Online Only Tue, Wed, Thur 13:30-17:00

WEEK Duration
WEEK 1 June 06-June 12
WEEK 2 June 13-June 19
WEEK 3 June 20-June 26
WEEK 4 June 27-July 03

Summer School @ Fudan SOE 2022
Course List (Online Only)

Program Duration: June 6 - July 3, 2022 (4 weeks)

6 Econometrics 3 48 Online Only



Beijing
Time

Sat Sun

9:00-
9:45
9:55-
10:40
10:50-
11:35
11:45-
12:30

13:30-
14:15
14:25-
15:10
15:20-
16:05
16:15-
17:00

18:00-
18:45
18:45-
19:40
19:50-
20:35
20:45-
21:30

WEEK
WEEK 1
WEEK 2
WEEK 3
WEEK 4 June 27-July 03

Duration
June 06-June 12
June 13-June 19
June 20-June 26

Summer School @ Fudan SOE 2022
Course Schedule (Online Only)

Program Duration: June 06 - July 03, 2022 (4 weeks)
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Morning
Fundamentals of

Marketing

Social Media and
Social

Networking

Management of
Information

System

Afternoon
International

Finance

Foundation of
Data Science Management of

Information
System

International
Finance

Fundamentals of
Marketing

EconometricsEconometrics

Social Media and
Social

Networking
Fundamentals of

Marketing

Social Media and
Social

Networking

Foundation of
Data Science Management of

Information
System

International
Finance

Foundation of Data Science

Night China's Modern Economy China's Modern Economy China's Modern Economy Econometrics


