### Summer School @ Fudan SOE 2022

### **Course List (Online Only)**

## Program Duration: June 6 - July 3, 2022 (4 weeks)

No	Course	Credit	Credit Hours	Teaching Mode	Date	Beijing Time
1	Foundation of Data Science	2	36	Online Only	Mon, Wed, Fri	13:30-16:05
2	Social Media and Social Networking	2	36	Online Only	Mon, Wed, Fri	09:00-11:35
3	International Finance	3	48	Online Only	Mon, Tue, Thur	13:30-17:00
4	China's Modern Economy	3	48	Online Only	Mon, Tue, Wed	18:00-21:30
5	Fundamentals of Marketing	3	48	Online Only	Mon, Wed, Fri	09:00-12:30
6	Econometrics	3	48	Online Only	Thur	18:00-21:30
	233	,	70	Cic Omy	Sat, Sun	09:00-12:30
7	Management of Information System	3	48	Online Only	Tue, Wed, Thur	13:30-17:00

WEEK	Duration
WEEK 1	June 06-June 12
WEEK 2	June 13-June 19
WEEK 3	June 20-June 26
WEEK 4	June 27-July 03

# Summer School @ Fudan SOE 2022

### **Course Schedule (Online Only)**

#### Program Duration: June 06 - July 03, 2022 (4 weeks)

	Beijing Time	M	on	Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat	Sun
Morning	9:00- 9:45 9:55- 10:40 10:50- 11:35 11:45- 12:30	Fundamentals of Marketing	Social Media and Social Networking			Fundamentals of Marketing	Social Media and Social Networking			Fundamentals of Marketing	Social Media and Social Networking	Econometrics	Econometrics
Afternoor	13:30- 14:15 14:25- 15:10 15:20- 16:05 16:15- 17:00	International Finance	Foundation of Data Science	Management of Information System	International Finance	Management of Information System	Foundation of Data Science	Management of Information System	International Finance	Foundation o	f Data Science		
	10.00												
Night	18:00- 18:45- 19:40- 19:50- 20:35- 20:45- 21:30	China's Modern Economy		China's Mode	ern Economy	China's Modern Economy		Econometrics					

	Duration
WEEK 1	June 06-June 12
WEEK 2	June 13-June 19
	June 20-June 26
WEEK 4	June 27-July 03